Economical Platform Scale
Model:  HWP Series
Ranges from 30 to 600 KG  (66 to 1,300 LB)
The HWP Series platform scale is designed with
economics in mind, for  light duty industrial applications
where more rugged units are not needed such as our
CWP/SWP Series scales.  The strain gage area of the
load cell is coated and sealed to provide an IP65
protection class rating.  The scale has a stainless steel
cover and can be used for parts counting, batch weighing,
check weighing, or as a simple weight platform.  Scales
are supplied with a removable indicator column.
Indicators are sold separately.  When purchased with a
Load Cell Central digital indicator or signal amplifier we
will calibrate the scale system at no extra charge, for
plug and play operation.
Model Capacity Graduation
HWP-1-30KG 30kg/66lb 0.01kg/0.02lb
HWP-1-60KG 60kg/130lb 0.02kg/0.05lb
HWP-1-150KG 150kg/330lb 0.05kg/0.1lb
HWP-2-60KG 60kg/130lb 0.02kg/0.05lb
HWP-3-150KG 150kg/330lb 0.05kg/0.1lb
HWP-4-300KG 300kg/660lb 0.1kg/0.2lb
HWP-4-600KG 600kg/1300lb 0.2kg/0.5lb
Approx. Shipping
25lb
25lb
25lb